Clothing / Jackets

SUPERHOOD /MEN

SKU: TP3BS780108
Categorie: Clothing

DUO Concept. Feather touch padding keeps you warm and comfortable.

Padded hood: obvious, detachable and adjustable.

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Size

Brand

Country Of Origin
Item Weight Net Gr
Color

_Color_Hex

Gender

Size

Variations
Attribute
#1663de
#1663de
#1663de
#4adada
#4adada
#4adada

#4adada

SKU

TP3BS780709
TP3BS780710
TP3BS780711
TP3BS782306
TP3BS782309
TP3BS782310
TP3BS782311

S2,DC,DT,DW
21 x 29

B&C

BD

1.03

Royal Blue
#1663de
Unisex

2XL

Stock
201
66
141

74
42
143



